XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

OucumnnuHa 24 XXenu/F, 100m CnobogHo/Free OTBOpeHo/Open
06.11.2022 Pesyntature
HesBaHnuHn MKD OTBOpeHo/Open 55.98 AnacTtacuja borgaHoBcka MKD BuHazop (CAN) 07.12.2016
He3saHnyHuu MKD - 16 56.17 Mwva Bbnaxescka EMyuHoBa ORSK Ckonje 13.12.2020
HessaHnyHu MKD - 14 56.79 Mwua Bnaxescka EMnHoBa
He3aHnyHn MKD - 12 1:01.34 Mwa bnaxescka EmnHoBa
He3saHnyHun MKD - 10 1:08.19 MupjaHa bolescka
MoeHn: FINA 2022
MecTo HP. BpemeTo lNoeHun 50m 100m
OtBOpeHo/Open
1. Mia Blazevska Eminova 05  Orion, SK 56.35 709 27.32 29.03
2. Sara Jankovik 08  Skopje, SK 59.03 616 28.72 30.31
3. IvaKitanovik 07 Orion, SK 1:00.77 565 29.40 31.37
4, Jana Milkovska 06  Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.40 522 30.13 32.27
5. Kalina Kuzmanovska 08 Beta, SK 1:06.30 435 31.54 34.76
6. Neda Milenkovska 10  Miladost, SK 1:06.71 427 32.28 34.43
7. Sofija Stefanovska 08  Neptun, SK 1:07.36 415 32.40 34.96
8. Neda Jordanovska 08 Mladost, SK 1:08.66 392 32.77 35.89
9. Milica Siljanovska 09 Beta, SK 1:09.25 382 32.27 36.98
10. Teodora Kolceska 12 Mladost, SK 1:10.94 355 34.55 36.39
11. Tamara Trifunovska 10 Mladost, SK 1:11.40 348 33.53 37.87
12. Dunja Danev 11  Napredak, KS 1:11.49 347 34.20 37.29
13. Masa Radojevic 10 Valis, VA 1:12.03 339
14. Mia Milevska 11  Skopje, SK 1:12.30 335 33.81 38.49
15. Angelina Dzugomanova 11 Beta, SK 1:12.32 335 34.76 37.56
16. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 1:12.71 330 34.57 38.14
17. Anastasija Kirandjik 11  Skopje, SK 1:14.28 309 36.16 38.12
18. Angela Trajcev 07  Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.33 308 35.73 38.60
19. Elena Petrovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:14.51 306 35.50 39.01
20. Jana Velkovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.26 275 36.56 40.70
21. Mina Sekerinova 10  Skopje, SK 1:17.73 270 36.01 41.72
22. Mila Blazhevska 09 Beta, SK 1:1859 261 38.11 40.48
23. Anika Friedman 10 Beta, SK 1:18.81 259 35.93 42.88
24. Bjanka Mihajlovic 11  Napredak, KS 1:20.72 241 38.99 41.73
25. Matea Jankoska 12 Delfin, SK 1:21.56 233 37.84 43.72
26. Nina Dimitrijevic 11  Napredak, KS 1:23.28 219 40.55 42.73
27. Ema Martinovska 09 Beta, SK 1:26.43 196 40.57 45.86
28. Irina Trifunovska 13 Mladost, SK 1:27.89 186 42.26 45.63
29. Sofija Manic 13 Napredak, KS 1:28.74 181 42.39 46.35
30. Anja Anastasovska 12 Neptun, SK 1:31.72 164 43.36 48.36
31. Bojana Mancevska 13  Neptun, SK 1:33.58 154 42.96 50.62
32. Katja Kalachoska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:36.25 142 44.41 51.84
33. Olsa Orani 07 3 Disciplines, ST 1:37.67 136 41.62 56.05
34. Dina llijevska 11  Oktopod, SK 1:38.36 133 45,51 52.85
Dina llijevska 11 Oktopod, SK 1:38.36 133 45.51 52.85
36. Zoja Ujkajdari 11  Skopje, SK 1:41.65 120 47.39 54.26
37. Karina Chochorovska 13 Beta, SK 1:42.57 117 47.57 55.00
38. Jana Dimitrovska 13 Atlantida, SK 1:44.72 110 48.65 56.07
39. Nadja Markovic 13  Leskovac, LE 1:45.21 108 47.78 57.43
40. Nina Petkovic 13 Leskovac, LE 1:47.96 100 48.44 59.52
41. Ana Manasijova 13  Atlantida, SK 1:52.23 89 49.10 1:03.13
DNS Mila Naskoska 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Kalina Trpcevska 10 Delfin, SK
DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska 11 Mladost, SK
DNS Iva Georgievska 09 Beta, SK
DNS Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK
DNS Ivana Simjanovska 09  Beta, SK
DNS Stefanija Simoska 10 Beta, SK

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

24.11.2022 21:49 - Strana 1



XVIII NEMO KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 6.11.2022

Oucumnnuna 24, XXenun/F, 100m Cnob6oaHo/Free

14 - 15 godina

Sara Jankovik

Iva Kitanovik

Kalina Kuzmanovska
Sofija Stefanovska
Neda Jordanovska
Angela Trajcev

Olsa Orani

Nogh,rwdpE

12 - 13 godina

Neda Milenkovska
Milica Siljanovska
Tamara Trifunovska
Masa Radojevic
Jana Velkovska
Mina Sekerinova
Mila Blazhevska
Anika Friedman

. Ema Martinovska
DNS Mila Naskoska
DNS Kalina Trpcevska
DNS Iva Georgievska
DNS Ivana Simjanovska
DNS Stefanija Simoska

©CoNoGOM~WNE

10 - 11 godina

Teodora Kolceska
Dunja Danev
Mia Milevska
Angelina Dzugomanova
Georgina Stavreska
Anastasija Kirandjik
Elena Petrovic
Bjanka Mihajlovic
Matea Jankoska

10. Nina Dimitrijevic

11. Anja Anastasovska

12. Dina llijevska

Dina llijevska

14. Zoja Ujkajdari
DNS Anastasija Hadjivasilevska
DNS Nadja Paneva
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9 godina

=

Irina Trifunovska
Sofija Manic

Bojana Mancevska
Katja Kalachoska
Karina Chochorovska
Jana Dimitrovska
Nadja Markovic

Nina Petkovic

Ana Manasijova

©CoNOOA~WN
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13
13
13
13
13
13
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13
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Skopje, SK
Orion, SK

Beta, SK

Neptun, SK
Mladost, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
3 Disciplines, ST

Mladost, SK
Beta, SK
Mladost, SK
Valis, VA
Vardar 2018, SK
Skopje, SK
Beta, SK
Beta, SK
Beta, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Beta, SK
Beta, SK
Beta, SK

Mladost, SK
Napredak, KS
Skopje, SK
Beta, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Skopje, SK
Leskovac, LE
Napredak, KS
Delfin, SK
Napredak, KS
Neptun, SK
Oktopod, SK
Oktopod, SK
Skopje, SK
Mladost, SK
Beta, SK

Mladost, SK
Napredak, KS
Neptun, SK
Atlantida, SK
Beta, SK
Atlantida, SK
Leskovac, LE
Leskovac, LE
Atlantida, SK

59.03
1:00.77
1:06.30
1:07.36
1:08.66
1:14.33
1:37.67

1:06.71
1:09.25
1:11.40
1:12.03
1:17.26
1:17.73
1:18.59
1:18.81
1:26.43

1:10.94
1:11.49
1:12.30
1:12.32
1:12.71
1:14.28
1:14.51
1:20.72
1:21.56
1:23.28
1:31.72
1:38.36
1:38.36
1:41.65

1:27.89
1:28.74
1:33.58
1:36.25
1:42.57
1:44.72
1:45.21
1:47.96
1:52.23

616
565
435
415
392
308
136

427
382
348
339
275
270
261
259
196

355
347
335
335
330
309
306
241
233
219
164
133
133
120

186
181
154
142
117
110
108
100

89

28.72 30.31
29.40 31.37
31.54 34.76
32.40 34.96
32.77 35.89
35.73 38.60
41.62 56.05
32.28 34.43
32.27 36.98
33.53 37.87
36.56 40.70
36.01 41.72
38.11 40.48
35.93 42.88
40.57 45.86
34.55 36.39
34.20 37.29
33.81 38.49
34.76 37.56
34.57 38.14
36.16 38.12
35.50 39.01
38.99 41.73
37.84 43.72
40.55 42.73
43.36 48.36
45.51 52.85
45.51 52.85
47.39 54.26
42.26 45.63
42.39 46.35
42.96 50.62
44.41 51.84
47.57 55.00
48.65 56.07
47.78 57.43
48.44 59.52
49.10 1:03.13

Splash Meet Manager, 11.74191

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

24.11.2022 21:49 - Strana 2



